Numatics, Inc. is a leading manufacturer of pneumatic products and motion
control products.  Our broad spectrum of standard, custom developed products and application
components, have made a significant impact on pneumatic innovation as well as pneumatic and motion
control technology. Our company has an extensive history of generating innovative concepts and technological
breakthroughs. Many of today’s standard features in pneumatic technology were industry firsts from Numatics.
We continue our innovative approach to product development by developing electric motion control solutions
and enhancing our embedded Fieldbus and I/O products to continually meet and solve our customer’s
application requirements.

 of pressure
FLEXIBLOK®
How to Order
ANSI SYMBOL
Specifications
1/2 1/2 1/2
1/4 1/4
40-120  40-120  40-120  40-120
Zinc
14 Series 1/4 1.10
22 Series, 1/4 2.0 1.2
22 Series, 1/2 3.62 1.32
32 Series, 1/2 3.01
32 Series, 3/4 3.14
42 Series, 1
Model
Series
14
22
32
42
Options
M = Muffler
B
Information subject to change without notice.
For detailed dimensional information and technical specifications, please visit www.numatics.com
11
FLEXIBLOK® FRL Accessories
FLEXIBLOK®
Max. inlet pressure:
ANSI SYMBOL
D
C
A
B
14, 22, 32 Series
42 Series
ANSI SYMBOL
A B D
14 1/4
22 1/4
1/2
32 1/2
3/4
42 1
FLEXIBLOK®
Max. inlet pressure:
DK14, DK22, DK32, DK42 Series
A B D
14 DK14-02 1/4
22 DK22-03 1/2
32 DK32-04 3/4 1/2
42 1 1
214-103
2.0
Information subject to change without notice.
For detailed dimensional information and technical specifications, please visit www.numatics.com
2002 Series
12
single solenoid air pilot
2 position 4-way
double solenoid air pilot
2 position 4-way
double solenoid air pilot
3 position 4-way open center
double solenoid air pilot
3 position 4-way closed center
(B)
12
(A)
14
(B)(A)
2 4

  B Normally Closed
P = Indicates Blank Station
How to Order
0 0 0 0AK J D
Electrical/Electronics
Type & Location
F = Terminal Strip 1-16
J = 25 Pin Sub-D
C      = G2-2 Fieldbus Electronics
Valve Series
E = 2005 Series
Number of Valve Stations
B = 2
C = 3
D = 4
E = 5
F = 6
G = 7
H = 8
Options
STD =  Standard
MUF =  Muffler in End Plates
Port Type
L  =  Push-in
N  =  NPTF
End Plate Port Size 2005
E 3 L STD
3 =  Port type L or N
Port 1 = 3/8 Port 3/5 = 3/8
Information subject to change without notice.
For detailed dimensional information and technical specifications, please visit www.numatics.com
2012 Series
16
(A )
14
(B )
12
3 1 5
(EB)(P)(EA)
(B) (A )
2  4
(A )
14
(B )
12
3 1 5
(EB)(P)(EA)
(B) (A )
2   4
(A )
14
(B )
12
3 1 5
(EB)(P)(EA)
(B) (A )
2  4
(A )
14
(B )
12
3 1 5
(EB)(P)(EA)
(B)(A )
2 4
single solenoid air pilot
2 position 4-way
double solenoid air pilot
2 position 4-way
double solenoid air pilot
3 position 4-way
open center
double solenoid air pilot

230-364
230-366
How to Order
Information subject to change without notice.
For detailed dimensional information and technical specifications, please visit www.numatics.com
30
How to Order Manifolds
(See Valve Series Order Charts).
as indicated.
VALVE
STATIONS 1 2 08
VALVE
STATIONS 1 2 22/32
1 2 08
VALVE
STATIONS
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
VALVE
STATIONS 1 2 08
VALVE
STATIONS 1 2 22/32
1 2 08
VALVE
STATIONS
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
Information subject to change without notice.
For detailed dimensional information and technical specifications, please visit www.numatics.com
31
How to Order Fieldbus Electronic Manifolds
E02D F
Fieldbus Protocols
DN = DeviceNet™
EP = EtherNet / IP
Number of Discrete Inputs
00
08
16
N X G
Options
E02 = Separate power standard
(valve and I/O) (DeviceNet™ Only)
G10 =12mm (Micro) Connector for Communications
(EtherNet / IP Only)
Voltage
F = 24 VDC
I/O Type
D = Digital
0000DN
as indicated.
Input station listed as indicated.
INPUT
STATIONS
1 FIELDBUS
COMMUNICATION
MODULE
NXG
VALVE
STATIONS
1 2 08
240-131
How to Order
Information subject to change without notice.
For detailed dimensional information and technical specifications, please visit www.numatics.com
A Series
NFPA Interchangeable
32
A Series
®
Superior

Available with these mounting styles:
D02, S02, R02, N02
How to Order
Information subject to change without notice.
For detailed dimensional information and technical specifications, please visit www.numatics.com
SH Series
36
Body:
body
Air Cylinder:
Series air cylinder
Alignment Coupler:
alignment coupler
Tooling Plate:
NuMate
NuMate
Guide Shafts:
guide shafts
Bearings Options:
bearings
Linear Ball Bearing
Sintered Bronze
Teflon®
Bumper/Wiper
bumper/wiper
Adjustable Shaft Collars
® ™.
Standard Specifications:
NuMate
SH Series
NuMate
Information subject to change without notice.
For detailed dimensional information and technical specifications, please visit www.numatics.com
SH Series
37
SH 03 LB 1075 3 C S 3
Bore Size
031 = 5/16"
056 = 9/16"
075 = 3/4"
106 = 1-1/16"
150 = 1-1/2"
200 = 2"
250 = 2-1/2"
300 = 3"
Standard Stroke (inches)
X5 = 1/2"
01 = 1"
X9 = 1-1/2"
02 = 2"
03 = 3"
04 = 4"
05 = 5"
06 = 6"
07 = 7"
08 = 8"
Bearing Option
LB = Linear Ball
TB* = Teflon®
BB = Sintered Bronze
* Supplied Standard with Stainless Steel Guide Rods,
Stop Collars and Hardware.
Cylinder Type
1 = Buna-N Seals***
2 = Viton Seals (no magnet)
4 = Viton Seals with magnet***
*** Magnet not available on SH031
Shock Option
Shock Hardware Only
1 = Extend
2 = Retract
3 = Extend/Retract
4 = No Shock Hardware